rev.
page
date
rev.
page
date
DESCRIPTION:  DC/DC converter
1 of 3
09/2007
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062   phone 503.612.2300  fax 503.612.2382
PART NUMBER:  VDZ360 series
features
·input PI filter
·high density
·2:1, 4:1 input range
·high reliability
·easy installation
·rugged
·compact
·low profile
·six side metal shielding
·low EMI interference
·perfectly suited for: transportation,
base station, telecom, and test
equipment
model nominal input output output output ripple typical
number1,2 input range voltage current power & noise efficiency
VDZ360-D12-S12 12 9-18 Vdc 12V 6.25 A 75W 100 (mVpp) 83%
VDZ360-D12-S15 12 9-18 Vdc 15V 5.0 A 75W 120 (mVpp) 83%
VDZ360-D12-S24 12 9-18 Vdc 24V 5.2 A 125W 200 (mVpp) 84%
VDZ360-D12-S28 12 9-18 Vdc 28V 4.46 A 125W 280 (mVpp) 85%
VDZ360-D12-S48 12 9-18 Vdc 48V 2.6 A 125W 400 (mVpp) 83%
VDZ360-D24-S12 24 18-36 Vdc 12V 6.25 A 75W 100 (mVpp) 89%
VDZ360-D24-S15 24 18-36 Vdc 15V 5.0 A 75W 120 (mVpp) 88%
VDZ360-D24-S24 24 18-36 Vdc 24V 5.2 A 125W 200 (mVpp) 90%
VDZ360-D24-S28 24 18-36 Vdc 28V 2.68 A 75W 280 (mVpp) 86%
VDZ360-D24-S48 24 18-36 Vdc 48V 3.125 A 150W 400 (mVpp) 85%
VDZ360-D48-S12 48 36-72 Vdc 12V 10.41 A 125W 100 (mVpp) 87%
VDZ360-D48-S15 48 36-72 Vdc 15V 8.33 A 125W 120 (mVpp) 87%
VDZ360-D48-S24 48 36-72 Vdc 24V 5.2 A 125W 200 (mVpp) 90%
VDZ360-D48-S28 48 36-72 Vdc 28V 4.29 A 120W 280 (mVpp) 88%
VDZ360-D48-S48 48 36-72 Vdc 48V 3.125 A 150W 400 (mVpp) 86%
VDZ360-Q24-S12 18 9-36 Vdc 12V 6.25 A 75W 120 (mVpp) 83%
VDZ360-Q24-S15 18 9-36 Vdc 15V 5.0 A 75W 150 (mVpp) 83%
VDZ360-Q24-S24 18 9-36 Vdc 24V 5.0 A 120W 240 (mVpp) 85%
VDZ360-Q24-S28 18 9-36 Vdc 28V 4.29 A 120W 280 (mVpp) 85%
VDZ360-Q24-S48 18 9-36 Vdc 48V 2.5 A 120W 480 (mVpp) 82%
VDZ360-Q48-S12 48 18-72 Vdc 12V 6.25 A 75W 120 (mVpp) 84%
VDZ360-Q48-S15 48 18-72 Vdc 15V 5.0 A 75W 150 (mVpp) 84%
VDZ360-Q48-S24 48 18-72 Vdc 24V 5.0 A 120W 240 (mVpp) 85%
VDZ360-Q48-S28 48 18-72 Vdc 28V 4.29 A 120W 280 (mVpp) 86%
VDZ360-Q48-S48 48 18-72 Vdc 48V 3.125 A 150W 480 (mVpp) 85%
NOTES:
1. suffix “M” for -40~85°C  operating temperature range.
2. suffix “MM” for -55~85°C  operating temperature range.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor